Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Rogers - (476905) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.28
55.07
55.16
55.33
55.71
55.93
56.07
56.23
56.27
57.17
57.48
57.50
58.97
59.31
59.71
59.92
59.94
59.97

1:00.22
1:02.10
1:02.29
1:03.34
1:04.04
1:05.70
1:07.32

1:08.26

4.n0 NN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

563
539
537
532
521
515
511
507
506
482
474
474
439
432
423
419
418
418
412
376
373
354
343

295
283

Round

H
H
H
H

m ul

I T m I @m I T I I T

-n

I =m I

Date

111118
13/11/16
1211117
28/11/15
26/10/14
07/03/15
08/11/14
09/03/13
27/10/13
19/01/14
08/03/14
17/11/13
25/02/12
28/10/12
20/01/13
25/02/12
19/11/11
14/12/12
08/01/12
24/04/11
24/04/11
02/07/11
01/10/11
23/01/11
05/12/10
04/04/10

AAINAIAN

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Tilehurst Club Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

NASL2014 Round 2

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Tilehurst Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011

Reading Early Season Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of Oxford Open Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Tilehurst
Jersey
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Jersey
Windsor
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Jersey
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Cowley
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Oxford

Reading

[ PG

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tl eat

Level

2
2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.U0.9U
1:09.78
1:11.75
1:11.93

1:12.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
54.28
55.16
55.07
55.33
55.93
56.07
55.71
57.48
57.17
57.50
56.27
56.23
59.71
59.97
59.31
59.92
58.97
1:00.22

59.94
1:04.04
1:03.34
1:02.29
1:02.10
1:05.70
1:07.32
1:11.75
1:08.90
1:08.26
1:09.78
1:12.00

1:11.93

Copyright 2024

265
244
242
241

WA Pts

563
537
539
532
515
511
521
474
482
474
506
507
423
418
432
419
439
412
418
343
354
373
376
317
295
244
275
283
265
241
242

I I I T

Round

m I T T M I I T mM ™M I I I I I

! m

-n

I I I T

/U4 1Y
13/03/10
10/07/10
06/12/09
24/01/10

Date

11/11/18
1211117
13/11/16
28/11/15
07/03/15
08/11/14
26/10/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
17/11/13
27110113
09/03/13
20/01/13
14/12/12
28/10/12
25/02/12
25/02/12
08/01/12
19/11/11
01/10/11
02/07/11
24/04/11
24/04/11
23/01/11
05/12/10
10/07/10
04/04/10
04/04/10
13/03/10
24/01/10
06/12/09

neaulny Edsier vieet
Berks & S Bucks Champs
Tilehurst Open Meet

City of Oxford Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

Tilehurst Club Championships

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

NASL2014 Round 2

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Reading Early Season Meet

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of Oxford Open Meet

Tilehurst Open Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Berks & S Bucks Champs

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of Oxford Meet

neauly
Maidenhead
Reading
Oxford

Maidenhead

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Tilehurst
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Jersey
Maidenhead
Windsor
Reading
Jersey
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Jersey
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Cowley
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Oxford
Reading
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Oxford

rnernurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

PagEZIZ

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



