## Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Rogers - (476905) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.28	563	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
55.07	539	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
55.16	537	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
55.33	532	Н	28/11/15	Tilehurst Club Championships	Tilehurst		4
55.71	521	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
55.93	515	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
56.07	511	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Portsmouth	Tilehurst	3
56.23	507	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
56.27	506	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
57.17	482	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Tilehurst	2
57.48	474	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
57.50	474	Н	17/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
58.97	439	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
59.31	432	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
59.71	423	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
59.92	419	F	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
59.94	418	Н	19/11/11	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
59.97	418	Н	14/12/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:00.22	412	F	08/01/12	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Cowley	Tilehurst	3
1:02.10	376	Н	24/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:02.29	373	F	24/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:03.34	354	Н	02/07/11	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:04.04	343	F	01/10/11	Reading Early Season Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	3
1:05.70	317	Н	23/01/11	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:07.32	295	Н	05/12/10	City of Oxford Open Meet	Oxford	Tilehurst	2
1:08.26	283		04/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	2
vright 202	24		04/04/10	Deading Easter Most	Deading	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

1.00.90	210		U4/U4/ I U	neauling caster weet	neaung	riieriursi	Page 2 / 2
1:09.78	265	Н	13/03/10	Berks & S Bucks Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:11.75	244	Н	10/07/10	Tilehurst Open Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:11.93	242	Н	06/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Tilehurst	2
1:12.00	241	Н	24/01/10	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.28	563	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
55.16	537	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
55.07	539	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
55.33	532	Н	28/11/15	Tilehurst Club Championships	Tilehurst		4
55.93	515	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
56.07	511	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Portsmouth	Tilehurst	3
55.71	521	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
57.48	474	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
57.17	482	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Tilehurst	2
57.50	474	Н	17/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
56.27	506	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
56.23	507	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
59.71	423	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
59.97	418	Н	14/12/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
59.31	432	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
59.92	419	F	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
58.97	439	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:00.22	412	F	08/01/12	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Cowley	Tilehurst	3
59.94	418	Н	19/11/11	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:04.04	343	F	01/10/11	Reading Early Season Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	3
1:03.34	354	Н	02/07/11	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:02.29	373	F	24/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:02.10	376	Н	24/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:05.70	317	Н	23/01/11	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:07.32	295	Н	05/12/10	City of Oxford Open Meet	Oxford	Tilehurst	2
1:11.75	244	Н	10/07/10	Tilehurst Open Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:08.90	275		04/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:08.26	283		04/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:09.78	265	Н	13/03/10	Berks & S Bucks Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:12.00	241	Н	24/01/10	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:11.93	242	Н	06/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Tilehurst	2